


1. Spieltag Beton

OS  : Raith, Richard MGC Schwaikheim

S  : Patan, Sabine BIG Asperg

S  : Brandl, Michael BGC Heilbronn

Turnierleiter  : Habrich, Klaus MGC Schwaikheim

Besondere Vorkommnisse  : Keine

SENIOREN I

Name Verein Paß Nr. Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Ges. Punkte

1 . Fischer, Gerd MGC Süßen 25512 29 31 26 86 40

2 . Just, Michael MGC Süßen 29850 31 33 30 94 32

3 . Dolde, Dietmar MGC Metzingen 25887 30 29 36 95 31

Ortner, Ingo MGC Schwaikheim 29215 29 35 31 95 31

5 . Lang, Jürgen MGC Süßen 34780 35 31 31 97 29

6 . Stute, Wolfgang MGC Monrepos 36587 30 34 34 98 28

7 . Konstanzer, Alfred MGC Metzingen 37380 34 33 32 99 27

8 . Wiedmann, Dieter TV Niederstetten 34736 34 35 32 101 25

9 . Weiß, Rolf TV Niederstetten 36070 33 35 35 103 23

Nees, Kurt MGC Schwaikheim 29219 30 39 34 103 23

Seubert, Jürgen TV Niederstetten 40401 34 36 33 103 23

12 . Roller, Karlheinz MGC Metzingen 19228 33 34 37 104 22

13 . Tauterat, Gunter MGC Monrepos 36632 37 38 33 108 18

Gries, Ottmar SSV Ulm 1846 46148 38 38 32 108 18

15 . Reichert, Thomas TV Niederstetten 40054 37 39 33 109 17

16 . Hann, Johann SSV Ulm 1846 45588 40 34 36 110 16

17 . Jürgensen, Ralf SSV Ulm 1846 43273 36 37 38 111 15

Habrich, Klaus MGC Schwaikheim 27909 41 34 36 111 15

19 . Breitkopf, Thomas MGSC Wernau 36420 39 41 44 124 2

SENIORINNEN I

Name Verein Paß Nr. Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Ges. Punkte

1 . Klotz, Sandra MGC Süßen 35375 42 32 32 106 40

2 . Schmid, Barbara TV Niederstetten 40400 34 34 41 109 37

Häring, Ute SSV Ulm 1846 50257 35 36 38 109 37

4 . Biller, Christine MGC Metzingen 66651 43 32 36 111 35
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SENIOREN 2

Name Verein Paß Nr. Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Ges. Punkte

1 . Kühbauch, Helmut MGC Metzingen 37693 33 30 29 92 40

2 . Wetzel, Paul MGC Süßen 5581 32 31 31 94 38

3 . Härle, Armin MGCS Wernau 25381 28 36 31 95 37

4 . Körner, Dieter MGC Monrepos 5842 33 29 34 96 36

5 . Reinhardt, Manfred BGC Heilbronn 6838 32 35 30 97 35

6 . Brandl, Michael BGC Heilbonn 605 33 34 31 98 34

7 . Hörnlen, Edwin MGSC Wernau 60777 29 41 33 103 29

Engel, Wolfgang MGC Monrepos 31683 29 42 32 103 29

Bach, Peter SSV Ulm 1846 4444 35 36 32 103 29

10 . Franz, Helmut MGC Süßen 10722 37 36 34 107 25

11 . Hartmaier, Jürgen BGC Heilbronn 33896 35 37 37 109 23

Abele, Lothar MGC Metzingen 25891 39 37 33 109 23

13 . Wörz, Ulrich MGC Metzingen 18282 35 38 38 111 21

Grande, Gerhard MGSC Wernau 18068 38 36 37 111 21

15 . Kellner, Rudolf MGC Schwaikheim 19630 37 38 37 112 20

16 . Stabl, Georg SSV Ulm 1846 50895 39 38 37 114 18

17 . Trojand, Manfred SSV Ulm 1846 3841 37 40 41 118 14

SENIORINNEN 2

Name Verein Paß Nr. Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Ges. Punkte

1 . Wild, Annemarie MGSC Wernau 10721 31 35 29 95 40

2 . Bergmann, Waltraut BGC Heilbronn 5537 37 34 33 104 31

3 . Netzband, Ingrid MGC Metzingen 45733 37 35 36 108 27

4 . Huhn, Martina TV Niederstetten 47019 41 45 34 120 15

5 . Kleiber, Sigrid SSV Ulm 1846 34755 38 42 42 122 13
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1. Spieltag Beton

Name Verein Paß Nr. Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Ges.

1 . Fischer, Gerd MGC Süßen 25512 29 31 26 0 86

2 . Kühbauch, Helmut MGC Metzingen 37693 33 30 29 0 92

3 . Wetzel, Paul MGC Süßen 5581 32 31 31 0 94

Just, Michael MGC Süßen 29850 31 33 30 0 94

5 . Dolde, Dietmar MGC Metzingen 25887 30 29 36 0 95

Ortner, Ingo MGC Schwaikheim 29215 29 35 31 0 95

Härle, Armin MGCS Wernau 25381 28 36 31 0 95

Wild, Annemarie MGSC Wernau 10721 31 35 29 0 95

9 . Körner, Dieter MGC Monrepos 5842 33 29 34 0 96

10 . Lang, Jürgen MGC Süßen 34780 35 31 31 0 97

Reinhardt, Manfred BGC Heilbronn 6838 32 35 30 0 97

12 . Stute, Wolfgang MGC Monrepos 36587 30 34 34 0 98

Brandl, Michael BGC Heilbonn 605 33 34 31 0 98

14 . Konstanzer, Alfred MGC Metzingen 37380 34 33 32 0 99

15 . Wiedmann, Dieter TV Niederstetten 34736 34 35 32 0 101

16 . Weiß, Rolf TV Niederstetten 36070 33 35 35 0 103

Nees, Kurt MGC Schwaikheim 29219 30 39 34 0 103

Seubert, Jürgen TV Niederstetten 40401 34 36 33 0 103

Hörnlen, Edwin MGSC Wernau 60777 29 41 33 0 103

Engel, Wolfgang MGC Monrepos 31683 29 42 32 0 103

Bach, Peter SSV Ulm 1846 4444 35 36 32 0 103

22 . Roller, Karlheinz MGC Metzingen 19228 33 34 37 0 104

Bergmann, Waltraut BGC Heilbronn 5537 37 34 33 0 104

24 . Klotz, Sandra MGC Süßen 35375 42 32 32 0 106

25 . Franz, Helmut MGC Süßen 10722 37 36 34 0 107

26 . Netzband, Ingrid MGC Metzingen 45733 37 35 36 0 108

Tauterat, Gunter MGC Monrepos 36632 37 38 33 0 108

Gries, Ottmar SSV Ulm 1846 46148 38 38 32 0 108

29 . Schmid, Barbara TV Niederstetten 40400 34 34 41 0 109

Häring, Ute SSV Ulm 1846 50257 35 36 38 0 109

Hartmaier, Jürgen BGC Heilbronn 33896 35 37 37 0 109

Reichert, Thomas TV Niederstetten 40054 37 39 33 0 109

Abele, Lothar MGC Metzingen 25891 39 37 33 0 109

34 . Hann, Johann SSV Ulm 1846 45588 40 34 36 0 110

35 . Jürgensen, Ralf SSV Ulm 1846 43273 36 37 38 0 111

Wörz, Ulrich MGC Metzingen 18282 35 38 38 0 111

Grande, Gerhard MGSC Wernau 18068 38 36 37 0 111

Habrich, Klaus MGC Schwaikheim 27909 41 34 36 0 111

Biller, Christine MGC Metzingen 66651 43 32 36 0 111

40 . Kellner, Rudolf MGC Schwaikheim 19630 37 38 37 0 112

41 . Stabl, Georg SSV Ulm 1846 50895 39 38 37 0 114

42 . Trojand, Manfred SSV Ulm 1846 3841 37 40 41 0 118

43 . Huhn, Martina TV Niederstetten 47019 41 45 34 0 120

44 . Kleiber, Sigrid SSV Ulm 1846 34755 38 42 42 0 122

45 . Breitkopf, Thomas MGSC Wernau 36420 39 41 44 0 124
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